
L C utiti for JUnn Uountv Uttltttes for JULY 7-012

Gas Usage in CCF Total Cosf
Courthouse

Jail

Showbarn

Extension Office

Annex

Precinct 3

'16

225

0

0

1

8

$61.98

$153.25

$55.00

$55.00

$61.95

$19.86

Electric kwh. Hrs Used Total Cosf
Courthouse

Annex

Jail

Showbarn

Extension Office

Community Service

Tower

Weigh Station

JP O'Donnell - 22

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3 - 87

Precinct 4

11863

2329

33060

194

3062

973

597

718

361
A

15

150

45

$1,057 .17

$190.74

$2,309.97

$58.65

$225.66

$99 77

$55.59

$120.52

$78.72

$1 1.39

$12.40

$45.07

$21.01

Water Gallons Used per 1 ,000 Total Cosf
Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Extension Office

Animal Shelter

Community Service

Weigh Station

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3/JP O'Donnell

12

33

0

1

1

o

0

2

0

$177.70

$317.38

$85.41

$83.30

$57.75

$29.50

$88.41

$68.00

$32.50

$27.00

Put in Kaaren's office 713112012


