## Lynn County Utilities for JULY 2012

Gas	Usage in CCF	Total Cost
Courthouse	16	\$61.98
Jail	225	\$153.25
Showbarn	0	\$55.00
Extension Office	0	\$55.00
Annex	1	\$61.95
Precinct 3	8	\$19.86
Electric	kWh. Hrs Used	Total Cost
Courthouse	11863	\$1,057.17
Annex	2329	\$190.74
Jail	33060	\$2,309.97
Showbarn	194	\$58.65
Extension Office	3062	\$225.66
Community Service	973	\$99.77
Tower	597	\$55.59
Weigh Station	718	\$120.52
JP O'Donnell - 22	361	\$78.72
Precinct 1	5	\$11.39
Precinct 2	15	\$12.40
Precinct 3 - 87	150	\$45.07
Precinct 4	45	\$21.01
Water	Gallons Used per 1,000	Total Cost
Courthouse	12	\$177.70
Jail	33	\$317.38
Annex	0	\$85.41
Extension Office	1	\$83.30
Animal Shelter	1	\$57.75
Community Service	0	\$29.50
Weigh Station	0	\$88.41
Precinct 1	5	\$68.00
Precinct 2	2	\$32.50
Precinct 3/JP O'Donnell	0	\$27.00

Put in Kaaren's office 7/31/2012